Name

Stella Naylor

Cali Daley
Hermione Woods
Madeleine Lamont
Sunnie Bungate

Race No Time

10
15
9
6
16

00:14:18
00:11:45
00:14:06
00:14:31
DNF

Swim

00:04:43
00:02:29
00:03:47
00:05:09
00:01:43

Tiny Trimite 6th Point Score

22nd November

Cycle

00:03:55
00:03:45
00:04:04
00:03:25
00:03:07

Run

00:05:40
00:05:31
00:06:16

00:05:57
?
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